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MEGABB

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
MEGABB

MEGABB
MEGABB

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00

$50.00
$36.00
$114.00
$32.00
$7.00
$1.00

$190.00

$240.00

Winners

$0.00
$4.00
$0.00

$4.00
$0.00
$7.00
$8.50
$0.00
$0.00

$15.50

$19.50

OA

Hald
$20.00
$16.00
$10.00

$46.00
$36.00
$107.00
$23.50
$7.00
$1.00

$174.50

$220.50

ntOfSales
8.33
8.33
4.16

20.82
15.00
47.50
13.33
291
041

79.15

99.97

tedReturn

0.72
0.72
0.72

0.78
0.76
0.76
0.74
0.72

ightedAve
0.06
0.06
0.03

0.12
0.36
0.10
0.02
0.00

0.76



