	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	MEGABB	3	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	8.33	0.72	0.06
	MEGABB	4	\$20.00	\$4.00	\$16.00	8.33	0.72	0.06
	MEGABB	6	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	4.16	0.72	0.03
MEGABB	Totals:		\$50.00	\$4.00	\$46.00	20.82		
	Regular	2	\$36.00	\$0.00	\$36.00	15.00	0.78	0.12
	Regular	3	\$114.00	\$7.00	\$107.00	47.50	0.76	0.36
	Regular	4	\$32.00	\$8.50	\$23.50	13.33	0.76	0.10
	Regular	8	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	2.91	0.74	0.02
	Regular	10	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.41	0.72	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$190.00	\$15.50	\$174.50	79.15		
Grand Totals			\$240.00	\$19.50	\$220.50	99.97		0.76